OCPP-M03 Portable Mini Handheld Bill Printer With Android
(Model No.: OCPP-M03)
Features:
 Support Windows, JAVA, Android, IOS or Android +IOS OS;
 SB, RS-232, Bluetooth (optional) communication;
 Battery charge indicator, easy to know rest power;
 Modify bluetooth printer name and password online;
 QR code supported;

max 6 digitals.
Power plug dimension 3.5*1.1mm
Ordering Information:
OCPP-M03-BB Bluetooth+ USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android , Battery
OCPP-M03-BB-I Bluetooth+ USB+ COM , IOS, Battery
OCPP-M03-BB-AI Bluetooth+ USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android+IOS , Battery
OCPP-M03-UB USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android , Battery
OCPP-M03-UR USB+ COM , Win+Java+Android , w/o Battery
 Power adaptor for option:
Application Area:
FAQ
1. MOQ policy